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Acrocéan 2018
Pornichet, France, 31 March & 1st April. March 2018

Final Ranking Freestyle Classic Senior Men
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1910670000431 Lebois Romain FRA
2 1990670000432 Nicolao Ambroise FRA
3 1990670000181 Rutard Marius FRA
4 1020670000231 Menard Remy FRA
5 1770670001349 Vu Van Kha Vincent FRA
6 1940670002192 Martin Quentin FRA
7 1010670004762 Josse Mathieu FRA
8 1640670001357 Jankowski Emmanuel FRA
9 1010670002520 Penninckx Clement FRA

10 1770670000190 Fontaine Francois Olivier FRA

Final Ranking Freestyle Classic Benajmin & Minime
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1030670000233 De Galassus Titouan FRA
2 1030670001344 Le Matoc H Martin FRA
3 1040670002205 Blin Alexis FRA
4 1050670000150 Bouquet Noah FRA
5 1050670000352 Reignier Lenny FRA
6 1030670000234 Prezeau Benoit FRA
7 1050670002207 Trijean Maxime FRA
8 1060670004448 Asselin Thomas FRA
9 1050670000355 Dufour Sylvain FRA
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Final Ranking Freestyle Classic Senior Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2970670000586 Granjon Zoe FRA
2 2010670000165 Bouquet Alix FRA
3 2040670001339 Amiand Sephora FRA
4 2000670000245 Poussier Maelie FRA
5 2030670002201 Desmazes Marie Oceane FRA
6 2040670000993 Langevin Isaline FRA
7 2020670002503 Perrot Lucie FRA
8 2970670000249 Bellavoir Alexiane FRA

Final Ranking Freestyle Classic Benajmine Women 
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2050670000228 Landrin Zoe FRA
2 2060670000443 De Voort Albane FRA
3 2070670004273 Vaudeville Ondet Jeanne FRA
4 2050670000992 Soubigou Loann FRA
5 2060670002965 De Voort Margaux FRA
6 2070670002204 Blin Lisa FRA
7 2080670005873 Jalabert Annaee FRA
8 1990670005771 Canterranne Louna FRA

Final Ranking Freestyle Battle Senior Men
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1910670000431 Lebois Romain FRA
2 1990670000432 Nicolao Ambroise FRA
3 1990670000181 Rutard Marius FRA
4 1020670000231 Menard Remy FRA
5 1030670000233 De Galassus Titouan FRA
6 1030670001344 Le Matoc H Martin FRA
7 1050670000150 Bouquet Noah FRA
8 1940670002192 Martin Quentin FRA
9 1040670002205 Blin Alexis FRA
9 1060670004448 Asselin Thomas FRA
9 1030670000234 Prezeau Benoit FRA
9 1030670000458 Le Gac Gaetan FRA

13 1900670000186 Chavelli Felix FRA
13 1770670000190 Fontaine Francois Olivier FRA
13 1080670001025 Jugieau Bastien FRA
13 1010670004762 Josse Mathieu FRA
17 1050670001021 Jugieau Thibault FRA
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Final Ranking Freestyle Battle Senior Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2010670000437 Granjon Lily FRA
2 2970670000586 Granjon Zoe FRA
3 2050670000228 Landrin Zoe FRA
4 2010670000165 Bouquet Alix FRA
5 2040670001339 Amiand Sephora FRA
6 2070670004273 Vaudeville Ondet Jeanne FRA
7 2060670000443 De Voort Albane FRA
8 2060670000733 Lecomte Marie FRA
9 2000670000245 Poussier Maelie FRA
9 2020670000449 Hernandez Laurine FRA
9 2000670000438 Salmon Clemence FRA
9 2060670002965 De Voort Margaux FRA

13 2060670000735 Le Gac Margaux FRA
13 2050670000992 Soubigou Loann FRA
13 2040670000993 Langevin Isaline FRA
13 2020670002503 Perrot Lucie FRA
17 2970670000249 Bellavoir Alexiane FRA
17 2060670000735 Le Gac Margaux FRA
19 8000000000 Boscage Laura FRA
19 1990670005771 Canterranne Louna FRA
21 2040670002934 Bernela Julie FRA
21 2080670005873 Jalabert Annaee FRA

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Senior Men

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1960670001515 Fort Jimmy FRA 4,225 4,819
2 1910670001516 Fort Yohann FRA 4,448 5,012
3 1960670001508 Giron Raphael FRA 4,486 4,895
4 1940670000541 Moreno Benjamin FRA 5,346 5,093
5 1910670000431 Lebois Romain FRA 4,558 5,337
6 1880670001932 Escarpe Jeremy FRA 4,918 5,663
7 1020670000231 Menard Remy FRA 5,172 5,258
8 1770670001349 Vu Van Kha Vincent FRA 5,262 5,927
9 1920670002318 Briex Oscar FRA 4,612 5,485
10 1940670002192 Martin Quentin FRA 4,991 -
11 1990670002461 Baert Alexis FRA 5,246 6,134
12 1860670004483 Cavelier Thomas FRA 5,274 6,700
13 1990670000432 Nicolao Ambroise FRA 5,383 5,837
14 1020670000650 Viogne Enzo FRA 5,396 6,787
15 1060670002138 Le Goff Kieran FRA 5,426 -
16 1000670000239 Pouessel Romain FRA 5,800 -
17 1000670002519 Morin Theo FRA 6,092 -
18 1640670001357 Jankowski Emmanuel FRA 6,336 -
19 1050670005910 Larroche Paul FRA 6,882 -
20 1020670004421 Leleu Eliott FRA DQ -
20 1010670000243 Cadoret Matthieu FRA DQ -

Qualif.
 Best time

Finals
 Best time
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20 1010670002520 Penninckx Clement FRA DQ -
20 1860670002189 Sow Guy FRA DQ -

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Senior Men

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1030670000434 Dayries Ethan FRA 4,829 5,448
2 1030670000458 Le Gac Gaetan FRA 4,825 5,688
3 1030670002457 Sarrade Maxime FRA 5,178 6,093
4 1030670000233 De Galassus Titouan FRA 5,565 5,896
5 1040670003243 Coupeaud Maxime FRA 5,493 6,076
6 1030670000234 Prezeau Benoit FRA 5,623 -
7 1040670002205 Blin Alexis FRA 5,761 6,392
8 1040670000152 Machicote Damien FRA 5,831 6,105
9 1040670002548 Metayer Antoine FRA 5,903 -
10 1040670002998 Kessler Gwendall FRA 5,919 -
11 1030670004420 Gillet Theo FRA 6,063 -
12 1030670000433 Merceron Alex FRA 6,088 -
13 1040670000730 Simon Kristen FRA 6,275 -
14 1030670001026 Tongazara Iborahimo FRA 6,792 -
15 1030670004508 Le Coquil Timothe FRA 7,066 -
16 1040670000222 Kovalenko Jean FRA 7,210 -
17 1030670004341 Van Hamme Titouan FRA 8,203 -
18 1010670005883 Goatter Enzo FRA DQ -

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Bejamin Men

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1060670000743 Grall Maxence FRA 5,364 5,991
2 1050670000150 Bouquet Noah FRA 4,922 5,635
3 1050670002486 Dayries Liam FRA 5,451 5,794
4 1050670001021 Jugieau Thibault FRA 5,934 6,197
5 1050670000352 Reignier Lenny FRA 5,351 6,177
6 1050670000154 Morboeuf Mathys FRA 5,466 6,298
7 1050670000351 Renault Louis FRA 5,643 6,060
8 1050670002207 Trijean Maxime FRA 6,178 6,565
9 1060670002831 Roudaut Mael FRA 6,511 -
10 1050670000355 Dufour Sylvain FRA 7,100 -
11 1050670004459 Piquet Alex FRA 8,109 -
12 1060670004448 Asselin Thomas FRA DQ -
12 1060670003522 Bataille Timeo FRA DQ -

Qualif.
 Best time

Finals
 Best time

Qualif.
 best time

Finals
Best time



Acrocean, Pornichet, France

Page 5

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Poussin Men

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1070670004425 Coupeaud Julien FRA 5,554 6,500
2 1070670004507 Wanstok Oren FRA 6,700 7,537
3 1080670001025 Jugieau Bastien FRA 6,799 7,403
4 1070670000747 Thepaut Antoine FRA 7,042 7,455
5 1080670004432 Gomez Esteve FRA 7,242 -
6 1070670002549 Metayer Clement FRA 7,271 -
7 1080670002968 Deniaud Nolan FRA 7,288 -

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Senior Women

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2010670000437 Granjon Lily FRA 4,540 5,307
2 2970670000586 Granjon Zoe FRA 4,875 5,539
3 2010670000165 Bouquet Alix FRA 5,093 5,551
4 2980670000553 Moreno Laurine FRA 4,768 5,478
5 2010670000246 Bersoult Julie FRA 5,376 6,149
6 2020670000449 Hernandez Laurine FRA 5,478 6,296
7 2960670002140 Kerbrat Caroline FRA 5,487 6,522
8 2980670003122 Loutrein Oceane FRA 5,702 5,915
9 2020670000447 Cardinal Julia FRA 5,248 6,202
10 2930670000244 Autin Bettina FRA 5,401 7,285
11 2020670000448 Gourvenec Naomi FRA 5,445 6,795
12 2020670003249 Sochay Melyssandre FRA 5,555 6,322
13 2020670002503 Perrot Lucie FRA 5,816 6,780
14 2020670002202 Lopes Christina FRA 5,857 6,111
15 2020670000451 Castanheira Aude FRA 5,859 7,017
16 2950670002141 Chollon Shirley FRA 5,892 7,125
17 2000670000245 Poussier Maelie FRA 6,016 -
18 2020670000380 Trains Emilie FRA 6,127 -
19 2970670000249 Bellavoir Alexiane FRA 6,238 -
20 2000670000438 Salmon Clemence FRA 6,404 -
21 2010670002985 Grossin Lisa FRA 6,766 -
22 2020670004457 Riffaut Camille FRA 11,082 -

Qualif.
 best time

Finals
Best time

Qualif.
 best time

Finals
Best time
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Final Ranking Speed Slalom Minime Women

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2040670000379 Mazouz Kalyssa FRA 5,885 6,470
2 2040670001339 Amiand Sephora FRA 5,578 6,207
3 2030670002945 Brousseau Sarah FRA 5,999 6,608
4 2040670003233 Darrigrand Lea FRA 6,006 6,953
5 2040670000712 Rivoalen Klervi FRA 6,077 7,400
6 2040670000993 Langevin Isaline FRA 6,196 6,712
7 2040670000710 Arzur Chimene FRA 6,256 7,252
8 2030670003362 Lassaux Justine FRA 6,373 7,271
9 2030670000453 Le Guennic Rozenn FRA 6,689 -
10 2030670002201 Desmazes Marie Oceane FRA 6,837 -
11 2030670003363 Sauget Maxence FRA 7,542 -
12 2040670002934 Bernela Julie FRA 7,582 -
13 2040670005928 Fulgheri Laura FRA 9,676 -

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Benjamine Women

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2050670000228 Landrin Zoe FRA 5,482 6,244
2 2060670000443 De Voort Albane FRA 6,006 6,448
3 2060670000733 Lecomte Marie FRA 5,754 6,551
4 2050670000992 Soubigou Loann FRA 6,729 7,262
5 2060670000735 Le Gac Margaux FRA 6,374 7,559
6 2060670004492 Fouache-Letellier Lilou FRA 7,318 7,669
7 8000000000 Boscage Laura FRA 7,417 -
8 2060670002965 De Voort Margaux FRA 7,539 8,222
9 2050670000718 Quillevere Celia FRA 7,783 -
10 1990670005771 Canterranne Louna FRA 8,655 -
11 8000000000 Aupy Emma FRA 10,660 -
12 2060670005933 Viogne Lucie FRA 10,763 -

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Poussin Women

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2070670004273 Vaudeville Ondet Jeanne FRA 6,763 7,152
2 2070670002204 Blin Lisa FRA 6,792 7,565
3 2080670000741 Arzur Sybille FRA 8,784 9,072
4 2080670005873 Jalabert Annaee FRA 9,295 9,623
5 2080670005779 Miletto Aude FRA 9,634 -
6 2070830005937 Kovacs Boglarka FRA 11,134 -
7 2090670005938 Bonnet Alex FRA 12,019 -
8 2100670005939 Cazin Iris FRA 14,474 -

Qualif.
 best time

Finals
Best time

Qualif.
 best time

Finals
Best time

Qualif.
 best time

Finals
Best time
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Final Ranking Jumps Senior Men
Rank ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 1920670002318 Briex Oscar FRA 135
2 1990670002461 Baert Alexis FRA 130
3 1020670004421 Leleu Eliott FRA 130
4 1940670005945 Brocard Andrew FRA 130
4 1000670004274 Andre Theo FRA 130
6 1860670002189 Sow Guy FRA 125
7 1770670001349 Vu Van Kha Vincent FRA 120
8 1020670002488 Bernard Dewasmes Adrien FRA 120

9 1000670000239 Pouessel Romain FRA 120
10 1010670000243 Cadoret Matthieu FRA 115
11 1940670004446 Girard Jason FRA 115
12 1060670002138 Le Goff Kieran FRA 115
13 1050670005910 Larroche Paul FRA 115

Final Ranking Jumps Minime Men
Rank ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 1030670000434 Dayries Ethan FRA 120
2 1030670001026 Tongazara Iborahimo FRA 115
3 1040670003243 Coupeaud Maxime FRA 115
4 1010670005883 Goatter Enzo FRA 115
5 1030670004508 Le Coquil Timothe FRA 110
6 1040670002548 Metayer Antoine FRA 105
7 1030670004341 Van Hamme Titouan FRA 105
8 1040670000222 Kovalenko Jean FRA 100

9 1030670000458 Le Gac Gaetan FRA 90
10 1040670000730 Simon Kristen FRA 90

Final Ranking Jumps Benjamin Men
Rank ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 1050670000150 Bouquet Noah FRA 105
2 1060670000743 Grall Maxence FRA 100
3 1050670000351 Renault Louis FRA 100
4 1050670001021 Jugieau Thibault FRA 90
5 1050670002486 Dayries Liam FRA 90
6 1060670003522 Bataille Timeo FRA 80
6 1050670000154 Morboeuf Mathys FRA 80
8 1060670004345 Aument Jules FRA 80

9 1060670002831 Roudaut Mael FRA 70
9 1050670004459 Piquet Alex FRA 70
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Final Ranking Jumps Poussin Men
Rank ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 8000000000 Belleval Jawanys FRA 105
2 1070670004425 Coupeaud Julien FRA 94
3 1080670001020 Bernela Romain FRA 80
4 1070670000747 Thepaut Antoine FRA 80
5 1070670004507 Wanstok Oren FRA 70
6 1080670002968 Deniaud Nolan FRA 70
6 1080670004432 Gomez Esteve FRA 70
8 1070670002549 Metayer Clement FRA 60

9 1080670001025 Jugieau Bastien FRA 0

Final Ranking Jumps Senior Women
Rank ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 2930670004756 Marillier Charline FRA 100
2 2010670000246 Bersoult Julie FRA 98
3 2020670002202 Lopes Christina FRA 95
4 2020670000447 Cardinal Julia FRA 95
5 2010670002985 Grossin Lisa FRA 80
5 2020670000449 Hernandez Laurine FRA 80
7 2020670000380 Trains Emilie FRA 80
8 8000000000 Sueur Julie FRA 70

9 2020670000448 Gourvenec Naomi FRA 0

Final Ranking Jumps Minime Women
Rank ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 2030670003363 Sauget Maxence FRA 95
2 2030670003362 Lassaux Justine FRA 90
3 2040670003233 Darrigrand Lea FRA 82
4 2040670000379 Mazouz Kalyssa FRA 80
5 2040670000710 Arzur Chimene FRA 70
6 2040670001339 Amiand Sephora FRA 70

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Poussine & Benjamine Women
Rank ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 2050670000718 Quillevere Celia FRA 85
2 8000000000 Sueur Nawel FRA 85
3 2070830005937 Kovacs Boglarka FRA 70
4 2080670005779 Miletto Aude FRA 65
5 2090670005938 Bonnet Alex FRA 60
6 2060670004492 Fouache-Letellier Lilou FRA 50
7 2080670000741 Arzur Sybille FRA 40
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